
2023 Medicare Made Easy Class Schedule
REVISED JUNE 2023

Day Date Time Class format Location/How to Join RVSP to: Phone
Friday 6/9/2023 12:30-1:30pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Sylvia Bittner 517-679-5692

Thursday 6/15/2023 3-4pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Damond Parker 810-357-8134

Thursday 6/15/2023 6-7pm In Person Dexter District Library  
3255 Alpine, Dexter MI

Ashley Erickson or
Terry Shoemaker

734-429-1420
517-265-2891

Wednesday 6/21/2023 11am-noon Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Robin Sabbadin or
Brandi Harrison

517-676-5578
989-725-5174

Thursday 6/22/2023 1-2pm Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Lisa Robb 269-342-0212

Tuesday 7/11/2023 6-7pm In Person Ottawa County Farm Bureau 
6355 Lake Michigan Drive, Allendale Mistelle Serio 616-895-5846

Thursday 7/20/2023 11am-noon In Person Ingham County Farm Bureau  
700 W Ash St., Suite C, Mason MI 48854 Robin Sabbadin 517-676-5578

Thursday 7/20/2023 11am-noon In Person Eric Lemieux Insurance Agency
5154 Miller Rd., Suite F, Flint Brandi Harrison 989-725-5174

Thursday 7/20/2023 3-4pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Damond Parker 810-357-8134

Friday 7/21/2023 1-2pm In Person Community District Library
210 E Corunna Ave., Corunna MI 48817 Brandi Harrison 989-725-5174

Tuesday 7/25/2023 1-2pm In Person AgroLiquid
3055 W M-21, St. Johns, MI 48879 Robin Sabbadin 517-676-5578

Thursday 8/17/2023 3-4pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Damond Parker 810-357-8134

Thursday 9/7/2023 1-2pm Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Lisa Robb 269-342-0212

Friday 9/8/2023 3-4pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Sylvia Bittner 517-679-5692

Tuesday 9/12/2023 6-7pm In Person Ottawa County Farm Bureau
6355 Lake Michigan Drive, Allendale Mistelle Serio 616-895-5846

Wednesday 9/13/2023 11am-noon In Person Community District Library
210 E Corunna Ave., Corunna MI 48817 Brandi Harrison 989-725-5174

Wednesday 9/13/2023 11am-noon In Person Bay County Farm Bureau
2450 Midland Rd., Bay City Lisa Zielinski 989-684-2772

Friday 9/15/2023 11am-noon Online via Zoom RSVP for an email invitation Brandi Harrison 989-725-5174

Thursday 9/21/2023 3-4pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Damond Parker 810-357-8134

Thursday 10/12/2023 3-4pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Damond Parker 810-357-8134

Thursday 12/14/2023 12:30-1:30pm Online via Microsoft Teams RSVP for an email invitation Sylvia Bittner 517-679-5692
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